
2.40

3.20

3.08

3.25

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 
 N9 

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 87(A)

Leu 170(A)

Leu 88(A)

Tyr 118(A)

Ile 86(A)
Thr 117(A)

Ade 301(A)

Arg 178(A)

Gly 116(A)

Glu 175(A)


